Call our Sales Team now on 01484 725 001
n	 The Phocas range of top & side hung friction stays
n	 Lifetime Guarantee*
n	 Uniquely fitted end cap with an active compression spring
	 to give the ultimate seal every time the window is used
	 offering trouble free installation
n	 BBA Approved
n	 13 & 17mm stack heights suitable for all popular profiles

N
G
ASH12P ü 12 60 22 600 X 1200 50
AHSH12P ü 12 60 22 600 X 1200 40
ASH16P ü 16 60 24 650 X 1200 25
AHSH16P ü 16 60 24 650 X 1200 20
T
O
P
 H
U
N
G
ATH08P ü 8 60 12 1200 X 350 50
AHTH08P ü 8 60 12 1200 X 350 40
ATH10P ü 10 70 14 1200 X 400 50
AHTH10P ü 10 70 14 1200 X 400 40
ATH12P ü 12 60 16 1200 X 550 50
AHTH12P ü 12 60 16 1200 X 550 40
ATH16P ü 16 60 20 1200 X 800 25
AHTH16P ü 16 60 20 1200 X 800 20
ATH20P ü 20 40 24 1200 X 900 25
AHTH20P ü 20 40 24 1200 X 900 20
ATH24P ü 24 40 27 1200 X 1000 25
AHTH24P ü 24 40 27 1200 X 1000 20
ATH24PHD ü 24 40 35 1200 X 1200 25
AHTH24PHD ü 24 40 35 1200 X 1200 20
PHOCAS FRICTION STAY - DIMENSIONS
 B D  A
 SIZE
 F G K J